(Rev. 10/02)	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	<u> </u>			
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Qualink, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State (Wisconsin)	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Qualink, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 2520 S. 170 th Street City: New Berlin State: WI Zlp: 53717			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name X Other to correct an error made in a previously Recorded document Execution Date: September 27, 1999	Individual(s) cltizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Wisconsin Other If essignee is not domicifed in the United States, a domestic representative desionation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No			
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	[
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 1			
Name: Cobby J. Shereff Internal Address: Boyle, Fredrickson, Newholm, Stein &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Gratz, S.C.	8. Deposit account number;			
Street Address: 250 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1030	50-1170 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
City: Milwaukee State WI Zip: 53202				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
Cobby J. Shereff	atture Date Date			

Malf documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20281

4142259753

Form PTO-1594 F	_2004
Form PTO-1594 F	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ➡ ➡ ➡	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	·
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 110266	0995 d original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	II .
Qualink, Inc. 2-2-54	Name: Qualink, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 2520 S. 170 th Street
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
x Corporation-State (Wisconsin)	City: New Berlin State: WI Zip: 53717
Other	Individual(s) clt/zenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	General Partnership
	Limited Partnership
Nature of conveyance: Assignment	
Security Agreement Change of Name	x Corporation-State Wisconsin
	Other
X Other to correct án error made in a previously Recorded document	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date:	representative destonation is attached: Yes
EXECUTION DATE.	(Designations must be separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
<u> </u>	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,183,354
Additional number((s) attached Yes x No
	6. Total number of applications and
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registration involved:
Name: Andrew S. McConnell	
Trains: Valsion of Moodiffica	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	X Enclosed
Internal Address: Boyle, Fredrickson, Newholm, Stein &	
William Comments of the Commen	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Gratz, S.C.	2 0
	8. Deposit account number:
	8. Deposit account number: 50-1170
Street Address: 250 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1030	50-1170
City Manager	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Milwaukee State WI Zip: 53202	<u>-</u>
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	: 1 d
Andrew S. McConnell Andrew	M. Loudh Yant Comment
Name of Person Signing Signa	sture 150/200
Total number of pages including cover she	
Mail documents to be recorded with: 04 LMUELLER 00000104 2183354	required cover sheet information to: ademarks, Box Assignments

02/03/20

~ ~{00053247.DOC /}

Washington, D.C. 20231



ប.8.

Will day to ver	
	₀₀₋₂₇ -1999

US-2.		Attorne	y Docket No.:	2837-00034
Patent & TMOfo/TM Mail Acpt Dt. #01				0
- Jan PTO-1594	10-04-1	999		artment of Commerce
1-31-92	10 07-1			nd Trademark Office
			HEET	
To the Honorable Commission	1011609	137		
Please record the attached original	nal documents or copy			
1. Name of conveying party(ie	1 (1)04()	2. Name and ad	dress of receiving pa	arty(ies):
Payco American Corporation	9-27-99	OSI Supp	ort Services, Inc. Executive Drive	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Ass	ociation		d, Wisconsin 53005	1
☐ General Partnership ☐ Ltd		DIOURING	a, wisconsin 13005	
☑ Corporation – State Wiscon	nsin	□ Individual(s)	citizenship	*
□ Other		☐ Association	- стадожир	
Additional name(s) of conveying	g party(ies)	☐ General Part	nership	
attached? Yes No		☐ Limited Part	nership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		☑ Corporation	State Wisconsin	
·	:			
☐ Assignment ☐ Me	rger	If assignee is no	t domiciled in the U	nited States, a
☐ Security Agreement 図 Ch		domestic represe	entative designation	is attached:
☐ Other	-	□ Yes □ No)	
	, ,	(Designation mu	ist be a separate doci	ıment from
Execution Date:6/18/99)	Assignment)	<u>.</u>	
		Additional name	(s) and address(es) a	uttached?
4. Application number(s) or res			Yes 🔯 N	
A. Trademark Application N	10(8).	2,183,354 2 1,791,840 1 1,780,529 1 1,750,367 1 1,621,599 1	x Registration No(s), 2,044,559 1,880,05 ,780,532 1,780,53 ,801,031 1,780,52 ,928,834 1,852,56 ,621,598 1,612,30 ,467,800 1,335,92	57 1,897,732 31 1,780,530 28 1,934,537 50 1,758,668 08 1,612,307
	Additional numbers a	ttached? 🛘 Yes	⊠ No	:
Name and address of party to	whom		er of applications an	d registrations
correspondence concerning d mailed:	ocument should be	involved: _	23	
Andrew S. McConnell			7 CFR 3.41)	\$920.00
ANDRUS, SCEALES, STARKI	E & SAWALL, LLP	☐ Enclose		
100 East Wisconsin Avenue, Su	ite 1100	☐ Authoriz	ed to charge to depo	sit account
Milwaukee, WI 53202		8. Deposit acc	ount number: 01.20	00
		(Attach dup	licate copy of this pa	ige if paying
9. Statement and signature.		by deposit :	account)	
of Statement and signature.		<u>(</u>		
To the boot of my language	.d., 11 12 0.3 0			•
To the best of my knowl copy is a true copy of the origins	edge and belief, the fo	oregoing Informat	ion is true and corre	ct and any attached
Dawn M. Oleszak	- Dawn	An. Olos	sak 9	9-22-99
Name of person signing	S ignature	\$ **	D D	ate .
Total number of pages in	cluding coversheet a	S ottachments and A		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			oemitent. 3	
		Sac.		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002929 FRAME: 0548

TRADEMARK

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registration of:)
QUALINK, INC.)
Registration No.: 2,183,354)
Registered: August 25, 1998)
Mark: OUALINK) }

DECLARATION

COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

Sir:

Richard N. Seeling, Vice President and Secretary of registrant, declares:

- 1. On August 25, 1998, the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office granted registration for QUALINK under Registration No. 2,183,354. The registered owner was Qualink, Inc.
- 2. The original registrant Qualink, Inc. is and continues to be the owner of the registration for QUALINK.
- 3. On September 27, 1999 at Reel 1968, Frame 493, the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office recorded a document which was submitted with erroneous information regarding ownership of the registration for QUALINK.
- 4. This Declaration is submitted in support of the attached corrected cover sheet which reflects that Qualink, Inc. is and continues to be the owner of the trademark

TRADEMARK REEL: 002929 FRAME: 0549 Reg. No. 2,183,354

QUALINK, INC.

registration for QUALINK and that title for the registration should not be considered altered by the incorrect recordation of the change of name.

5. Included herewith is the requisite fee.

The undersigned being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. §1001, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any resulting registration, declares that he is properly authorized to execute this Declaration on behalf of the applicant, that he believes the applicant to be the owner of the mark sought to be registered, that the mark is now in use in commerce, and that all statements made of his own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

Dated: 10/10/03

Richard N. Seeling

Vice President and Secretary

{00047217.DOC /}2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002929 FRAME: 0550